
Cap Torque Tester :

Bottle cap torque test machine is one of 

intelligent multi-function instruction 

equipment for testing or inspecting 

many kinds of caps with torque. It 

specially is used on testing the torque of 

cap or lamb cap. It is widely used on 

product control system, with the 

function of easy to operate, high 

accuracy and economy.

Features : 

• High precision, high resolution, quick sampling speed, full-screen display.

• Adopting high precision torque sensor, with torque direction display.

• Upper and lower limit value setting, red and green indicating lights and buzzer
audible and visual alarm.

• Three units can be switched each other (N·m,kgf·cm,Ib·in).

• Real-time, peak, automatic peak three models of optional switch.

• Peak holding, remove automatically function, remove time to set freely.

• Large storage, can save 99 groups of test data.

• Without automatic shutdown function, time can be set freely. 

Cap Torque Tester
AW Series

AW-1

1

0.005

AW-2

2

0.01

AW-5

5

0.02

± 0.5%F.S

A/C 230V or 115V / +/-20% 50-60Hz Single Phase

10kg

AW-10

10

0.05

AW-20

20

0.1

Model

Capacity (N*M)

Load Resolution (N*M)

Accuracy

Power

Weight approx. 

WORLDWIDEMARKETING

ACZET PVT. LTD.
Unit E2, Plot No. 15, WICEL Estate, Opp Seepz Gate Nol. 1, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 093. (INDIA)

Tel. : +91-22-4243 7700  •  Fax : +91-22-4243 7800  •  E-mail : sales@aczet.com  •  Web : www.aczet.com 

Specification are subject to change without prior notice. 

Images shown are for illustrations purpose only.


