Cap Torque Tester AW Series





Cap Torque lester:

Bottle cap torque test machine is one of intelligent multi-function instruction equipment for testing or inspecting many kinds of caps with torque. It specially is used on testing the torque of cap or lamb cap. It is widely used on product control system, with the function of easy to operate, high accuracy and economy.

Features:

- High precision, high resolution, quick sampling speed, full-screen display.
- Adopting high precision torque sensor, with torque direction display.
- Upper and lower limit value setting, red and green indicating lights and buzzer audible and visual alarm.
- Three units can be switched each other (N·m,kgf·cm,lb·in).
- Real-time, peak, automatic peak three models of optional switch.
- Peak holding, remove automatically function, remove time to set freely.
- Large storage, can save 99 groups of test data.
- Without automatic shutdown function, time can be set freely.

Model	AW-1	AW-2	AW-5	AW-10	AW-20
Capacity (N*M)	1	2	5	10	20
Load Resolution (N*M)	0.005	0.01	0.02	0.05	0.1
Accuracy	± 0.5%F.S				
Power	A/C 230V or 115V / +/-20% 50-60Hz Single Phase				
Weight approx.	10kg				

Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Images shown are for illustrations purpose only.

WORLDWIDEMARKETING

ACZET PVT. LTD.